Jaarindeling BBL 2021-2022


Vestiging: Sneek
	Opleiding
Crebo
Leerweg
Duur
Periodeplanning
	: Management assistant
: 25574
: BBL
: 3
: in BOT en BPV (klokuren)

	Leerjaar 1
	Periode 1
	Periode 2
	Periode 3
	Periode 4

	BOT*
	70
	70
	70
	70

	BPV**
	320
	320
	320
	320

	

	Leerjaar 2
	Periode 5
	Periode 6
	Periode 7
	Periode 8

	BOT
	70
	70
	70
	70

	BPV
	320
	320
	320
	320

	

	Leerjaar 3
	Periode 9
	Periode 10
	Periode 11
	Periode 12

	BOT
	70
	70
	70
	70

	[bookmark: _GoBack]BPV
	320
	320
	320
	320


Wijzigingen voorbehouden
*  BOT = begeleide onderwijstijd 
** BPV = beroepspraktijkvorming 24 tot 32 uren per week voor BBL

	
	Norm
	Opleiding(en)

	Totaal BOT
	
	840

	Totaal BPV
	
	3840

	Onderwijstijd
	
	4680




